ERGEBNISLISTE

Tabelle1

27. Int. Hordter Auwald-Lauf - 5 km Walking - TuS 04 Hoérdt - 4. Marz 2012

Platz

Name

1 Colberg Rolf
2 Mikoladczyk Premyslau
3 Heugel-Schell Martina
4 Jorges Stefan
5 Schafer Siegfried
6 Gottler Conny
7 Kniesel Horst
8 Knebel Harald
9 Schafer Veronika
10 Hauck Thomas
11 Edinger Iris
12 Lugauer Marion
13 Pleschke Melanie
14 Wettlaufer-Pohl Petra
15 Thomas Max
16 Kniesel Rita
17 Kimmel Georg
18 Krabowsky Petra
19 Zaily Achim

20 Kiefer Anna
21 Schmitt Eveline

Verein

psd-Bank Karlsruhe
WG-Runner

TV Enzberg
Lauffreunde S1

Die Rheinflitzer

LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
LG Rilzheim

SPD Hoérdt

Die Rheinflitzer

TV Enzberg

LG MuLi

LG MulLi

LG Kapellen-Drusweiler

TV Rheinzabern
LG Rilzheim

LG Rilzheim
Karlsruhe

TG Otigheim

LT BASF

LLG Drei Buchen

Nat.

JG Zeit

1950 0:32:42
1977 0:36:11
1963 0:36:41
1958 0:36:58
1952 0:37:01
1957 0:37:03
1944 0:37:05
1950 0:37:37
1959 0:37:43
1961 0:39:08
1958 0:40:47
1967 0:40:48
1955 0:42:08
1957 0:43:58
1950 0:44:06
1952 0:44:53
0:44:56
1959 0:45:28
1958 0:45:29
0:47:46
1951 0:47:47
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Klas.

MVL
MVL
WVL
MVL
MVL
WVL
MVL
MVL
WVL
MVL
WVL
WVL
WVL
WVL
MVL
WVL
MVL
WVL
MVL
WVL
WVL

Rang Stnr.

1889
2900
1886
3899
4891
2896
5897
6885
3890
7888
4898
5884
6895
7887
8880
8892
9893
9881
10882
10879
11894
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